SUPRoi F@ 8° ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL -
< ,/’2_]/ 11,12 e 13 de Dezembro - Autédromo de Cascavel-PR

@

SuperBike Brasil 2015

Honda Junior Cup Aut. Zilmar Beux - Cascavel 3,058 km

1° Treino Classificatorio - Honda Junior Cup 12/12/2015 10:00 - . . .
Qualifying started at 9:57:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:00.417 +6.045 10:06:24.018
(22) Maria Fernanda Rocha 5 1:58.169 +3.797 10:08:22.187
1 2:41.854 +59.242  10:00:02.697 6 1:56.894 +2522  10:10:19.081
2 2:00.885 +18.273  10:02:03.582 7 1:56.170 +1.798  10:12:15.251
3 1:43.204 +0.592 10:03:46.786 8 10:14:09.623
4 1:43.048 +0.436 10:05:29.834 9 2:01.484 +7.112 10:16:11.107
5 1:43.049 +0.437 10:07:12.883 10 1:56.517 +2.145 10:18:07.624
6 1:43.155 +0.543 10:08:56.038
7 1:43.449 +0.837 10:10:39.487
8 10:12:22.099
9 1:42.880 +0.268 10:14:04.979
10 1:43.367 +0.755 10:15:48.346
11 1:42.822 +0.210 10:17:31.168
(52) Rafael Rigueiro
1 2:45.167  +1:02.330 10:00:02.845
2 2:09.652 +26.815 10:02:12.497
3 1:46.942 +4.105 10:03:59.439
4 1:45.106 +2.269 10:05:44.545
5 1:44.432 +1.595 10:07:28.977
6 1:43.879 +1.042 10:09:12.856
7 1:43.510 +0.673 10:10:56.366
8 10:12:39.203
9 1:43.074 +0.237 10:14:22.277
10 1:44.656 +1.819 10:16:06.933
11 1:44.585 +1.748 10:17:51.518
(26) Kevin Fontainha
1 2:44515  +1.00.644 10:00:02.984
2 8:58.678  +7:14.807 10:09:01.662
3 1:44.366 +0.495 10:10:46.028
4 1:44.016 +0.145 10:12:30.044
5 1:44.286 +0.415 10:14:14.330
6 1:44.663 +0.792 10:15:58.993
7 10:17:42.864
(29) Lincoln Lima Melo
1 2:43.189 +55.239 10:00:03.525
2 2:05.577 +17.627 10:02:09.102
3 1:51.006 +3.056 10:04:00.108
4 1:49.585 +1.635 10:05:49.693
5 1:48.845 +0.895 10:07:38.538
6 1:48.732 +0.782 10:09:27.270
7 1:48.011 +0.061 10:11:15.281
8 1:48.442 +0.492 10:13:03.723
9 1:49.348 +1.398 10:14:53.071
10 10:16:41.021
11 1:48.812 +0.862 10:18:29.833
(53) Leopoldo Manella
1 2:41.383 +52.707 10:00:08.738
2 2:10.027 +21.351 10:02:18.765
3 1:51.052 +2.376 10:04:09.817
4 1:49.646 +0.970 10:05:59.463
5 1:49.351 +0.675 10:07:48.814
6 1:49.049 +0.373 10:09:37.863
7 1:49.539 +0.863 10:11:27.402
8 10:13:16.078
9 1:49.035 +0.359 10:15:05.113
10 1:48.950 +0.274 10:16:54.063
11 1:51.980 +3.304 10:18:46.043
(99) Enzo Valentim Garcia
1 2:40.348 +45.976 10:00:09.404
2 2:13.926 +19.554 10:02:23.330
3 2:00.271 +5.899 10:04:23.601
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